ADARSH VIDYA MANDIR

( Run by : Thok Vastra Vikreta Trust )

(A&, SIKANDARPUR GAUSHALA CAMPUS, MUZAFFARPUR - 842001 (BIHAR)
25, Phone — 0621 2272222, 0621 4060859 Mob. - +91 9135303555
Holiday List
Session April' 24 to March' 25
SLNo. Occasion Date & Month Day No. of Days
1 (Id-Ul-Fitre 11th April 2024 Thurday 1
2 |Ramnavami 17th April 2024 |Wednesday s |
i 28th May to Tuesday to
3 |Summer Vacation 20th June 2024 |Thursday 24
4 |Bakrid 17th June 2024 |Monday 1
5 |Moharram 17th July 2024 |Wednesday  §
6 |Independence Day 15th Aug 2024 |Thursday 1
7 |Rakshabandhan 19th Aug 2024 Monday : |
8 |Janmashtami 26th Aug 2024 |Monday 1
9 |Haritalika Vrat (Teej) 6th Sept 2024  |Friday 1
10 |Gandhi Jayanti 2nd Oct 2024  |Wednesday 1
: 10th Oct to 12th|Thursday to
11 |Durga Puja Oct 2024 Saturday .
12 Deepwali, Chitragupta Puja, 31th Oct 9th  [Thursday to 9
Govardhan Puja & Chhath Nov 2024 Saturday
13 |New Year's Day (2025) Ist Jan2025  |Wednesday 1
14 |Makar Sankranti 14th Jan 2025 |Tuesday 1
15 |Republic Day 26th Jan 2025 [Sunday 1
16 |Vasant Panchmi 2nd Feb 2025  [Sunday 1
17 [Maha Shivratri 26th Feb 2025 |Wednesday 1
. 14th March to p
18 [Holi 16th March 25 |FTidey to Sunday 3
Note :- Festival dates/days may change 2
S SRR ¢ |Total Holidays :- 53
also as per situation.




